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	EJU WORLD CUP MEN
WARSAW 28 th .02 – 1 nd.03.2009
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This form must reach  Polish Judo Association till 10th February 2008 latest

	FEDERATION: 
	


COMPOSITION OF THE DELEGATION
	OFFICIALS

	
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	


	REFEREES

	Name
	

	
	IJF             A  (     B (

	
	IJF             A  (     B (

	
	IJF             A  (     B (


	MEN TEAM


	weight category
	Family name
	First name
	Date of birth
	Best results

	60
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	

	66
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	

	73
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	

	81
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	

	90
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	

	100
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	

	+ 100
	1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	


Date:                                               Signature and stamp of National Federation:
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